Model Dimensions
R1235TN_A_
              X  Z
R1235TN_B1
              X
R1235TG_A_
              X  Z
Downloaded from Datasheet.su

Rotary life 15,000 cycles
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Part Numbering System
   R1235T N A B1 103 B
  (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1) Model:
(2) Circuit Type:
Code G N
(3)Type of Shaft & Dimensions:
     See specs for options.
(4)Terminal Style:
    See specs for options.
(5) Resistance Code:
Resistance Code Resistance (Ohms)
502 5000
103 10000
203 20000
503 50000
104 100000
204 200000
504 500000
105 1000000
205 2000000
(6) Resistance Taper:
Code A B C
(7) Number of Click:
Code Specification Code Specification
Nil None 4 16 Positions Click
C Center Click 5 21 Positions Click
1 3 Positions Click 6 31 Positions Click
2 7 Positions Click 7 40 Positions Click
3 11 Positions Click 8 41 Positions Click
Downloaded from Datasheet.su